
ID Balance

Reconciled
Cleared Deposits and Other Credits 300.00
Cleared Checks and Payments (405.00)

Total - Reconciled (105.00)
Last Reconciled Statement Balance - 03/31/2024 3,131.14
Current Reconciled Balance 3,026.14
Reconcile Statement Balance - 04/30/2024 3,026.14
Difference 0.00
Unreconciled

Uncleared
Checks and Payments (1,290.00)

Total - Uncleared (1,290.00)
Total - Unreconciled (1,290.00)
Total as of 04/30/2024 1,736.14

Prepared By: Sakina Nawaz

Date: 5/2/2024
Reviewed By:
Date:

As of 4/30/2024

Stride Inc.
K12 : SA : Full Financials OR Node

Reconciliation Summary - 10323 SA Cash : Oregon Cash--ISOR-PH ISP Account - 3243



ID Transaction Type Date Document Number Name Memo Balance

Reconciled
Cleared Deposits and Other Credits

Journal 4/30/2024 JE-265-1508 ISORPH ISP UnCleared Checks Batch 01.31.24 Apr 24 300.00
Total - Cleared Deposits and Other Credits 300.00
Cleared Checks and Payments

Journal 3/31/2024 JE-265-1485 ISORPH ISP UnCleared Checks Batch 01.31.24 Mar 24 (405.00)
Total - Cleared Checks and Payments (405.00)

Total - Reconciled (105.00)
Last Reconciled Statement Balance - 03/31/2024 3,131.14
Current Reconciled Balance 3,026.14
Reconcile Statement Balance - 04/30/2024 3,026.14
Difference 0.00
Unreconciled

Uncleared
Checks and Payments

Journal 10/31/2023 JE-265-1377 ISORPH ISP UnCleared Checks Batch 06.27.23 Oct 23 (990.00)
Journal 4/30/2024 JE-265-1508 ISORPH ISP UnCleared Checks Batch 01.31.24 Apr 24 (300.00)

Total - Checks and Payments (1,290.00)
Total - Uncleared (1,290.00)

Total - Unreconciled (1,290.00)
Total as of 04/30/2024 1,736.14

As of 4/30/2024

Stride Inc.
K12 : SA : Full Financials OR Node

Reconciliation Detail - 10323 SA Cash : Oregon Cash--ISOR-PH ISP Account - 3243


